7000 ProSteam® Condenser 9 kg Washer Dryer

LWR7195M4B

Wash and Dry in one go or just steam refresh.

The 7000 ProSteam® Washer Dryer is a 3-in-1 laundry machine that
streamlines the laundry process for you with wash, dry, and steam
programmes. Steam uses 96% less water*, and is gentler than washing,
helping clothes look their best for longer.

* Internal test with a 1 kg load on the steam programme vs the delicates programme.

Product Benefits & Features

GARMENTS REFRESHED*, WRINKLES REDUCED WITH STEAM REFRESH Specialcare wash-to-dry. customised care even for
Steam Refresh neutralises odours* and reduces wrinkles on garments, wool and delicates

including delicates, in just 25 minutes, all without washing. And if you would like SpecialCare Wash-to-Dry adapts to each fabric type for
an extra boost of freshness, just add our aromatic steam fragrance, for that just gentle yet effective cleaning. This Woolmark Blue
washed freshness. certified machine, washes and dries everyday items,
delicates, and wool. It also restores the water protection
of your outdoor garments.

* External test show neutralisation of cigarette smoke odour in a Steam Refresh cycle.

Preciseload— adapts energy and water usage to Quick20' Wash & dry 60' - When you're in a hurry
the load size With Quick 20’ Wash&Dry 60’ you can wash and dry a
ProSense+ automatically adapts the cycle time, along 1kg mixed load in just one hour, all in one go. You can
with energy and water usage, in proportion to the size also choose the wash only cycle and get clean clothes
of the laundry load. So, you get customised laundry in as quick as 20 minutes. Quick and convenient care
cycles that save energy and water when washing and when you're in a hurry.

drying smaller loads.

« Cotton Programmes
« Synthetic Programmes

The Care drum lets garments glide smoothly thanks to  * Delicate Programmes
its elevated cushion-like drum pattern and optimised * Wool Plus Programme
lifter paddle. A thin film of water covers the holes during * Easy iron programme
washing. Providing your fabrics with an even gentler + Delay start )
laundry experience. + Stain Action Option

« Sensitive Option
» Aqua Control and Alarm
*Internal tests comparing the Care drum to the AEG ProTex drum. « Automatic Child Safety

The smooth care drum pattern is even gentler on
your fabrics*



https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/744dca55-6816-4ac0-a08a-0d2640bafd5d/E4RM3Q/PSAAWD220PA0001H/WS_ZOD/PSAAWD220PA0001H.jpg

AE

Product Specification

Energy Rating (Wash&Dry)
Noise Rating (dB)
Washing Capacity (kg)
Drying Capacity (kg)

Dryer Type

Program List

Push Button Functions

Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)
Plug or Hardwired

Energy Rating

Max Spin Speed (rpm)

Energy Consumption per 100 wash

cycles (kWh)

Energy Consumption per 100
wash/dry cycles (kwh)

Drum Volume (L)

Motor Type

Wheels/Feet

Cord Length (m)

Inlet Hose Length (cm)

© > O

5
Condenser
Eco 40-60, Cottons, Synthetics,
Delicates, Wool\Handwash, OutDoor,
Hygiene, Quick 20 Wash&Dry 60,
Steam, Rinse
ON/OFF, TIME SAVE, DELAY START.
Temperature, Spin, Options, Auto Dry,
Time Dry, Mode, Start/Pause
847x597x599(max)
UK Moulded Plug
A

1400
49

265

60
Inverter Motor+
4 adjustable feet

1.7

150

7000 ProSteam® Condenser 9 kg Washer Dryer

Outlet Hose Length (cm)
Total Electricity Loading (W)
Voltage (V)

Required Fuse (A)
Frequency (Hz)

Woolmark

Noise (dB)

Remaining Moisture (%)
Product Number (PNC)

240916XWJZ

(600

71—

43—

LWR7195M4B

140
2100
230-240
13
50
801327023_woolmarkblue_ariellenor
72
0
All Open


http://productinformation.int.electrolux.com/WEB/EMEA/EEFiles/GetPicture.ashx?Url=https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/d4e83444-a889-40a0-8531-a49fc46ffe8f/E4RM3Q/240916XWJZ/PN/240916XWJZ.jpg
https://api.electrolux-medialibrary.com/asset/1caeb975-dcf8-4666-8c80-3ca86a45fce3/E4RM3Q/55716f1e-2fa9-44e1-b2dd-bbd27b9f73f4/ORIGINAL/55716f1e-2fa9-44e1-b2dd-bbd27b9f73f4.pdf

