# AEG

#### LWR7195M4B



Wash and Dry in one go or just steam refresh. The 7000 ProSteam® Washer Dryer is a 3-in-1 laundry machine that

streamlines the laundry process for you with wash, dry, and steam programmes. Steam uses 96% less water\*, and is gentler than washing, helping clothes look their best for longer.

\* Internal test with a 1 kg load on the steam programme vs the delicates programme.

#### **Product Benefits & Features**

**GARMENTS REFRESHED\***, **WRINKLES REDUCED WITH STEAM REFRESH** Steam Refresh neutralises odours\* and reduces wrinkles on garments, including delicates, in just 25 minutes, all without washing. And if you would like an extra boost of freshness, just add our aromatic steam fragrance, for that just washed freshness.





### Preciseload— adapts energy and water usage to the load size

ProSense+ automatically adapts the cycle time, along with energy and water usage, in proportion to the size of the laundry load. So, you get customised laundry cycles that save energy and water when washing and drying smaller loads.



### Specialcare wash-to-dry. customised care even for wool and delicates

SpecialCare Wash-to-Dry adapts to each fabric type for gentle yet effective cleaning. This Woolmark Blue certified machine, washes and dries everyday items, delicates, and wool. It also restores the water protection of your outdoor garments.



Quick20' Wash & dry 60' - When you're in a hurry With Quick 20' Wash&Dry 60' you can wash and dry a 1kg mixed load in just one hour, all in one go. You can also choose the wash only cycle and get clean clothes in as quick as 20 minutes. Quick and convenient care when you're in a hurry.

## The smooth care drum pattern is even gentler on your fabrics $\!\!\!^*$

The Care drum lets garments glide smoothly thanks to its elevated cushion-like drum pattern and optimised lifter paddle. A thin film of water covers the holes during washing. Providing your fabrics with an even gentler laundry experience.

\*Internal tests comparing the Care drum to the AEG ProTex drum.

- Cotton Programmes
- Synthetic Programmes
- Delicate Programmes
- Wool Plus Programme
- Easy iron programme
- Delay startStain Action Option
- Sensitive Option
- Aqua Control and Alarm
- Automatic Child Safety

# AEG

#### LWR7195M4B

#### **Product Specification**

Energy Rating (Wash&Dry)	D
Noise Rating (dB)	A
Washing Capacity (kg)	9
Drying Capacity (kg)	5
Dryer Type	Condenser
Program List	Eco 40-60, Cottons, Synthetics, Delicates, Wool\Handwash, OutDoor, Hygiene, Quick 20 Wash&Dry 60, Steam, Rinse
Push Button Functions	ON/OFF, TIME SAVE, DELAY START, Temperature, Spin, Options, Auto Dry, Time Dry, Mode, Start/Pause
Dimensions (mm) (HxWxD)	847x597x599(max)
Plug or Hardwired	UK Moulded Plug
Energy Rating	А
Max Spin Speed (rpm)	1400
Energy Consumption per 100 wash cycles (kWh)	49
Energy Consumption per 100 wash/dry cycles (kWh)	265
Drum Volume (L)	60
Motor Type	Inverter Motor+
Wheels/Feet	4 adjustable feet
Cord Length (m)	1.7
Inlet Hose Length (cm)	150

Outlet Hose Length (cm)	140
Total Electricity Loading (W)	2100
Voltage (V)	230-240
Required Fuse (A)	13
Frequency (Hz)	50
Woolmark	801327023_woolmarkblue_ariellenor
Noise (dB)	72
Remaining Moisture (%)	0
Product Number (PNC)	All Open





